
EventCode Eventname Stage Crewname Name CrewPosition
O1x Open Single Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC - Parsonage Ben Parsonage 1
O1x Open Single Scull F Glasgow RC - Young Calum Young 1
W1x Women's Single Scull F Glasgow RC - Brogan Robyn Brogan 1
W1x Women's Single Scull F Aberdeen Uni BC - Bell Fiona Bell 1
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Glasgow Uni BC A Catherine Ellis 1
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Glasgow Uni BC A Caitlin Champain 2
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Glasgow Uni BC A Shona Gilmour 3
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Glasgow Uni BC A Kirsty Stewart 4
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Glasgow Uni BC B Elizabeth Barreiro 1
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Glasgow Uni BC B Amy Tulloch 2
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Glasgow Uni BC B Kirsty Naismith 3
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Glasgow Uni BC B Nina Petric-Gray 4
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC/Edinburgh Uni BC Rachel Arnold 1
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC/Edinburgh Uni BC Rowan Andrew 2
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC/Edinburgh Uni BC Kirstie Macnaughton 3
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC/Edinburgh Uni BC Lauren Macnaughton 4
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Clyde ARC Sarah Locke 1
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Clyde ARC Emma Thomson 2
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Clyde ARC Sharon Coats 3
W4x Women's Quad Scull F Clyde ARC Caitlin Watson 4
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Inverness RC Laura Evans-Smith 1
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Inverness RC Dave Rothwell 2
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Inverness RC Hazel Smith 3
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Inverness RC Katie Van Exan 4
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Inverness RC Hazel Geddes Cox
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow RC/Nottingham University BC/Tyne RC Milesh Pieris 1
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow RC/Nottingham University BC/Tyne RC Stephen Dear 2
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow RC/Nottingham University BC/Tyne RC Amanda Larcombe 3
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow RC/Nottingham University BC/Tyne RC Katie Perrie 4
Mix4x+ Mixed Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow RC/Nottingham University BC/Tyne RC Katie McLaughlin Cox
ORes2 1x Open Restricted 2 Single Scull F Clydesdale ARC - Ray James Ray 1
ORes2 1x Open Restricted 2 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC - White Oliver White 1



ORes2 1x Open Restricted 2 Single Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC - Semple Lewis Semple 1
ORes2 2- Open Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Clydesdale ARC Thomas McCaughtry 1
ORes2 2- Open Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Clydesdale ARC Jack Hatchman 2
ORes2 2- Open Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Inverness RC Dave Rothwell 1
ORes2 2- Open Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Inverness RC Katie Van Exan 2
ORes2 2- Open Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Glasgow RC/Strathclyde Uni BC Edward Ayton 1
ORes2 2- Open Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Glasgow RC/Strathclyde Uni BC Calum Young 2
ORes2 2- Open Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Clyde ARC Phil York 1
ORes2 2- Open Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Clyde ARC Grant J. Ross 2
ORes2 2x Open Restricted 2 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC B Tristan Cashwell 1
ORes2 2x Open Restricted 2 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC B Ben Bryceland 2
ORes2 2x Open Restricted 2 Double Scull F Clyde ARC Phil York 1
ORes2 2x Open Restricted 2 Double Scull F Clyde ARC Grant J. Ross 2
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Fayz Siddiqui 1
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Fraser McIntyre 2
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Hamish Brown 3
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Robbie Morrison 4
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Kit Morris Cox
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Chris Cochrane 1
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Ben Cooper 2
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Euan Strachan 3
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Ronan Welch 4
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Orlaith Sonner Cox
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Lynne O'Hare 1
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Sharan Mahtani 2
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Stephanie Smith 3
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Rosie Upstill-Goddard 4
ORes2 4+ Open Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Cara Pringle Cox
ORes2 4x Open Restricted 2 Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC A Douglas MacFarlane 1
ORes2 4x Open Restricted 2 Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC A Peter Finnigan 2
ORes2 4x Open Restricted 2 Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC A Richard Walsh 3
ORes2 4x Open Restricted 2 Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC A Michael Colgan 4
ORes2 4x Open Restricted 2 Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC B Mark O'Hare 1



ORes2 4x Open Restricted 2 Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC B Thomas McCaughtry 2
ORes2 4x Open Restricted 2 Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC B Jack Hatchman 3
ORes2 4x Open Restricted 2 Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC B Ryan Finnigan 4
WRes2 1x Women's Restricted 2 Single Scull F Glasgow Uni BC - Garrett Ciara Garrett 1
WRes2 1x Women's Restricted 2 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC - Harper Rachel Harper 1
WRes2 2- Women's Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Glasgow Uni BC A Imogen Brophy 1
WRes2 2- Women's Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Glasgow Uni BC A Catherine Ellis 2
WRes2 2- Women's Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Glasgow Uni BC B Beth Strachan 1
WRes2 2- Women's Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Glasgow Uni BC B Caitlin Champain 2
WRes2 2- Women's Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Clydesdale ARC Rebecca Toal 1
WRes2 2- Women's Restricted 2 Coxless Pair F Clydesdale ARC Eleanor Upstill-Goddard 2
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC/Edinburgh Uni BC Kirstie Macnaughton 1
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC/Edinburgh Uni BC Lauren Macnaughton 2
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Kirsty Binning 1
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Rachel Harper 2
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Glasgow Uni BC Shona Gilmour 1
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Glasgow Uni BC Kirsty Stewart 2
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC Sharan Mahtani 1
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC Fiona Robinson 2
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Stirling RC Lindsey Arnott 1
WRes2 2x Women's Restricted 2 Double Scull F Stirling RC Natalie Firth 2
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Uni BC Catherine Holland 1
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Uni BC Sophie Anderson 2
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Uni BC Carmel Connelly 3
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Uni BC Laura Greenwood 4
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Glasgow Uni BC Jennifer Reid Cox
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Inverness RC Hazel Geddes 1
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Inverness RC Hazel Smith 2
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Inverness RC Laura Evans-Smith 3
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Inverness RC Katie Van Exan 4
WRes2 4+ Women's Restricted 2 Coxed Four F Inverness RC Robert Gordon Cox
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Clydesdale ARC Sharan Mahtani 1
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Clydesdale ARC Fiona Robinson 2



WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Clydesdale ARC Rebecca Toal 3
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Clydesdale ARC Stephanie Smith 4
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Clydesdale ARC Lynne O'Hare 5
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Clydesdale ARC Rosie Upstill-Goddard 6
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Clydesdale ARC Eleanor Upstill-Goddard 7
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Clydesdale ARC Caitlin Forsyth 8
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Clydesdale ARC Cara Pringle Cox
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Glasgow Uni BC Ellen Cooper 1
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Glasgow Uni BC Sophie Anderson 2
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Glasgow Uni BC Laura Hannah 3
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Glasgow Uni BC Catrin Stephen 4
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Glasgow Uni BC Mackenzie Case 5
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Glasgow Uni BC Carmel Connelly 6
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Glasgow Uni BC Lucy Donaldson 7
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Glasgow Uni BC Catherine Holland 8
WRes2 8+ Women's Restricted 2 Eight F Glasgow Uni BC Ursula Jones Cox
ONov 1x Open Novice Single Scull F Glasgow Schools RC A - Nielsen Lukas Nielsen 1
ONov 1x Open Novice Single Scull F Glasgow Schools RC B - White Rory White 1
ONov 1x Open Novice Single Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC A - Melichar Lukáš Melichar 1
ONov 1x Open Novice Single Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC B - Parsonage Christopher Parsonage 1
ONov 2x Open Novice Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC A Gregory Taylor 1
ONov 2x Open Novice Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC A Nicky Cowan 2
ONov 2x Open Novice Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC B Mauro Marchei 1
ONov 2x Open Novice Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC B Graham Gibb 2
ONov 2x Open Novice Double Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC A Lukáš Melichar 1
ONov 2x Open Novice Double Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC A Christopher Parsonage 2
ONov 2x Open Novice Double Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC B Matthew McInnes 1
ONov 2x Open Novice Double Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC B Russell Bell 2
ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Fayz Siddiqui 1
ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Robbie Morrison 2
ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Hamish Brown 3
ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Fraser McIntyre 4
ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Glasgow Schools RC Kit Morris Cox



ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Ben Cooper 1
ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Matthew McInnes 2
ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Euan Strachan 3
ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Ronan Welch 4
ONov 4+ Open Novice Coxed Four F Strathclyde Uni BC Orlaith Sonner Cox
WNov 1x Women's Novice Single Scull F Loch Lomond ARC - Morris Sophie Morris 1
WNov 1x Women's Novice Single Scull F Castle Semple RC - Murphy Eilish Murphy 1
WNov 1x Women's Novice Single Scull F Glasgow Uni BC - Greenwood Laura Greenwood 1
WNov 2x Women's Novice Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Melanie Brander 1
WNov 2x Women's Novice Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Clare Rainbow 2
WNov 2x Women's Novice Double Scull F Glasgow Uni BC Mackenzie Case 1
WNov 2x Women's Novice Double Scull F Glasgow Uni BC Lucy Donaldson 2
WNov 2x Women's Novice Double Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC A Sally-Anne Snowdon 1
WNov 2x Women's Novice Double Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC A Alison Cockburn 2
WNov 2x Women's Novice Double Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC B Angharad Wood 1
WNov 2x Women's Novice Double Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC B Olivia Steel 2
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Stirling RC Karen Aberdeen 1
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Stirling RC Sandra Engstrom 2
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Stirling RC Mairi Steele Buchan 3
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Stirling RC Jane Robson 4
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Stirling RC John Denovan Cox
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC Alison Cockburn 1
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC Olivia Steel 2
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC Heather Clark 3
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC Angharad Wood 4
WNov 4x+ Women's Novice Coxed Quad Scull F Strathclyde Uni BC Sally-Anne Snowdon Cox
OMas 1x Open Masters Single Scull F Stirling RC - Denovan Mas(C) John Denovan 1
OMas 1x Open Masters Single Scull F Glasgow RC - Dear Mas(B) Stephen Dear 1
OMas 2x Open Veteren Double Scull F Stirling RC Mas(B) Graeme Duff 1
OMas 2x Open Veteren Double Scull F Stirling RC Mas(B) Neil Mcguire 2
OMas 2x Open Veteren Double Scull F Glasgow RC Mas(E) Peter Davison 1
OMas 2x Open Veteren Double Scull F Glasgow RC Mas(E) Bryan Stewart 2
OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Mas(F) Douglas MacFarlane 1



OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Mas(F) Peter Finnigan 2
OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Mas(F) Richard Walsh 3
OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Mas(F) Michael Colgan 4
OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Clydesdale ARC Mas(F) Michael Lee Dale Cox
OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Castle Semple RC/Glasgow RC Mas(E) Andrew Cameron 1
OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Castle Semple RC/Glasgow RC Mas(E) Graeme Fletcher 2
OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Castle Semple RC/Glasgow RC Mas(E) William A. Hiddleston 3
OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Castle Semple RC/Glasgow RC Mas(E) Ian Brander 4
OMas 4+ Open Masters Coxed Four F Castle Semple RC/Glasgow RC Mas(E) Ben Bryceland Cox
WMas 2x Women's Masters Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Mas(D) Melanie Brander 1
WMas 2x Women's Masters Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Mas(D) Clare Rainbow 2
WMas 2x Women's Masters Double Scull F Clyde ARC A Mas(B) Sarah Locke 1
WMas 2x Women's Masters Double Scull F Clyde ARC A Mas(B) Caitlin Watson 2
WMas 2x Women's Masters Double Scull F Clyde ARC B Mas(B) Sharon Coats 1
WMas 2x Women's Masters Double Scull F Clyde ARC B Mas(B) Rachel Morrison 2
OJu14 1x Open Cadet Under 14 Single Scull F Stirling RC - Kirkby Ben Kirkby 1
OJu14 1x Open Cadet Under 14 Single Scull F Glasgow Schools RC - Hodge Andrew Hodge 1
OJu16 1x Open Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Clydesdale ARC A - Morrison James Morrison 1
OJu16 1x Open Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Clydesdale ARC B - Mahamdi Idris Mahamdi 1
OJu16 1x Open Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC - McFadzean Craig McFadzean 1
OJu16 1x Open Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Loch Lomond ARC - Sullivan Mark Sullivan 1
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC A Ewan Pringle 1
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC A Jamie Macdonald 2
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC/Glasgow RC Matthew Fielding 1
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC/Glasgow RC Adam Robertson 2
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC B Idris Mahamdi 1
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Clydesdale ARC B James Morrison 2
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Loch Lomond ARC A Alexander MacKinnon 1
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Loch Lomond ARC A Mark Sullivan 2
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Aidan Telfer 1
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Craig McFadzean 2
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Glasgow Schools RC Lukas Nielsen 1
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Glasgow Schools RC Rory White 2



OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Loch Lomond ARC B Lachlan Mackinnon 1
OJu16 2x Open Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Loch Lomond ARC B Euan McKenzie 2
OJu18 1x Open Junior Under 18 Single Scull F Clydesdale ARC A - Ray James Ray 1
OJu18 1x Open Junior Under 18 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC B - Telfer Aidan Telfer 1
OJu18 1x Open Junior Under 18 Single Scull F Glasgow Schools RC - Broad Callum Broad 1
WJu14 1x Women's Cadet Under 14 Single Scull F Loch Lomond ARC - McGowan Eilidh McGowan 1
WJu14 1x Women's Cadet Under 14 Single Scull F Stirling RC A - culley eleanor culley 1
WJu14 1x Women's Cadet Under 14 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC A - Miller Eilidh Miller 1
WJu14 1x Women's Cadet Under 14 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC B - Loudon Kirsty Loudon 1
WJu14 1x Women's Cadet Under 14 Single Scull F Glasgow Schools RC A - Rogers Ciara Rogers 1
WJu14 1x Women's Cadet Under 14 Single Scull F Glasgow Schools RC B - Johnson Orla Johnson 1
WJu14 1x Women's Cadet Under 14 Single Scull F Stirling RC B - Henderson Isla Henderson 1
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Castle Semple RC Claire McGhee 1
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Castle Semple RC Katie McGhee 2
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Castle Semple RC Kirsty Loudon 3
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Castle Semple RC Eilidh Miller 4
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Castle Semple RC Ruth McClure Cox
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC A Ava Sarah Bell 1
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC A grace hunter 2
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC A Morven Thomson 3
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC A Rosie McNaught 4
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC A Grace Studham Cox
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC B Orla Johnson 1
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC B Darcie Rae Dupont McCann 2
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC B Ciara Rogers 3
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC B Ruby Mackison 4
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Glasgow Schools RC B izzy martin Cox
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Stirling RC eleanor culley 1
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Stirling RC Isla Henderson 2
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Stirling RC Melissa McGarva 3
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Stirling RC Jenna MacLennan 4
WJu14 4x+ Women's Cadet Under 14 Coxed Quad. Scull F Stirling RC Rebekah Kittridge Cox
WJu16 1x Women's Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Clydesdale ARC - Andrew Rowan Andrew 1



WJu16 1x Women's Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Loch Lomond ARC A - McKenzie Laura McKenzie 1
WJu16 1x Women's Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Loch Lomond ARC B - Young Lily Young 1
WJu16 1x Women's Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Loch Lomond ARC C - Denton Kim Denton 1
WJu16 1x Women's Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC A - Miller Natalie Miller 1
WJu16 1x Women's Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC B - Barry Molly Barry 1
WJu16 1x Women's Junior Under 16 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC C - McClure Ruth McClure 1
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Loch Lomond ARC A Laura McKenzie 1
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Loch Lomond ARC A Lily Young 2
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Loch Lomond ARC B Kim Denton 1
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Loch Lomond ARC B Eilidh McGowan 2
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Stirling RC eleanor Butler 1
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Stirling RC Charlotte Johns 2
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC A Natalie Miller 1
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC A Molly Barry 2
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC B Katie McGhee 1
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC B Katie Maltby 2
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Glasgow Schools RC Kirsty Hunter 1
WJu16 2x Women's Junior Under 16 Double Scull F Glasgow Schools RC Catriona Andrews 2
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow Schools RC Marion Caskie 1
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow Schools RC Madeline Broad 2
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow Schools RC Assia Djoudi 3
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow Schools RC Anna Colley 4
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Glasgow Schools RC Youcef Djoudi Cox
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC Kirstie Macnaughton 1
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC Sophie Morrison 2
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC Emma Morrison 3
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC Morven McKinnon 4
WJu16 4x+ Women Under 16 Coxed Quad Scull F Clydesdale ARC Rowan Andrew Cox
WJu18 1x Women's Junior Under 18 Single Scull F Castle Semple RC - Bryce Katrina Margret Bryce 1
WJu18 1x Women's Junior Under 18 Single Scull F Glasgow Schools RC - Martin Ailsa Martin 1
WJu18 2x Women's Junior Under 18 Double Scull F Stirling RC eleanor Butler 1
WJu18 2x Women's Junior Under 18 Double Scull F Stirling RC Rebekah Kittridge 2
WJu18 2x Women's Junior Under 18 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Eilish Murphy 1



WJu18 2x Women's Junior Under 18 Double Scull F Castle Semple RC Katrina Margret Bryce 2
OJu15 1x Open Junior Under 15 Single Scull F Clydesdale ARC B - Pringle Ewan Pringle 1
OJu15 1x Open Junior Under 15 Single Scull F Clydesdale ARC C - Fielding Matthew Fielding 1
OJu15 1x Open Junior Under 15 Single Scull F Glasgow RC - Robertson Adam Robertson 1


